(iv)Details of the violation(s) / 

contravention(s) committed or alleged to 

be committed;  

Non-compliance with the requirements pertaining to the 

composition of the Board including failure to appoint 

woman director   

Days of Non-compliance =76  

Fine- Rs. 4,48,000- (Rupees Four Lakhs and Forty Eight 

Thousand only)  

(v) Impact on financial, operation or other 

activities of the listed entity, quantifiable in 

monetary terms to the extent possible 

There is no material impact of such fine on the financial, 

operation or other activities of the Company.